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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DSN NO RATE

TOP:HEAVY EMBROIDERED /2191 2545/

CHINON
72152 2545/-
DUPATTA:
EMBROIDERED CHINON
72153 2545/-
BOTTOM : FULLY EMBROIDERED
CHINON SHARARA

72154 2545/-

TOTAL AMOUNT : 10180/- + GST
AVERAGE RATE : 2545/- + GST
HSN CODE : 54075220
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' A celebrity style
Collection

wedding /
party
FunCﬂOn
festival wear
Purpose
dressSs
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VINAY FASHION LLP

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

TOP : HEAVY EMBROIDERED DIGITAL
PRINTED CHINON

BOTTOM : EMBROIDERED CHINON

DUPATTA : EMBROIDERED CHINON

DSN NO.

67201
67202
67203
67204
67205
67206

TOTAL AMOUNT : 12480/- + GST
AVERAGE RATE : 2080/- + GST
HSN CODE : 54075220

RATE

2080/-
2080/-
2080/-
2080/-
2080/-
2080/-
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